VOLTA DA FUMACA 2018

Relatério Geral - 50 KM - Masculino - VETERANO - MASCULINO
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JOAO BATISTA MACEDO

RENATO LOBO BRAGA DE MORAIS
JULIO CESAR EUFRASIO TURBINO
MARCOS ROBERTO DOMINGUES

ALEXANDRE DE ALMEIDA MARQUES
DA SILVA

ANONIO ROBERO VALENTIM
ILAIR MENDES SPINOLA
JOSE ANTONIO SILVA VIEIRA
SILVESTRE BORGES

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718
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WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR
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Equipe

LOBIKE

MARIANA BIKERS

ACM
ENGELIG
MARIANA BIKERA'S
ACM

Tempo
03:00:27
03:17:26
03:54:40
05:14:42
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